
Pfäffikerseelauf 2023

1. Oktober 2023

6. SC Diemberg-Meisterschaftslauf 2023

Frauen

1. Doris Koller, SC Diemberg 54:01,9

2. Katharina Schubiger, SC Diemberg 56:44,3

3. Rahel Wespe, SC Diemberg 1:02:47,0

4. Andrea Hautmann, SC Diemberg 1:05:35,2

5. Sibylle Morger, SC Diemberg 1:06:16.5

6. Carmen Luck, SC Diemberg 1:08:17,0

7. Irene Salch, SC Diemberg 1:08:57,3

Männer

1. Armin Flückiger, SC Diemberg 39:04,2

2. Flurin Camenzind, SC Diemberg 45:24,7

3. Patrik Morger, SC Diemberg 51:33,1

4. Philippe Meili, SC Diemberg 52:26,0

5. Maykol Gonzales, SC Diemberg 53:04,2

6. Roman Wespe, SC Diemberg 53:55,3

7. Urs Blöchlinger, SC Diemberg 54:41,0

8. Sven Ricklin, SC Diemberg 55:20,8

9. Sandro Ricklin, SC Diemberg 58:59,0

10. Lars Van der Haegen, SC Diemberg 1:00:48,7

11. Reto Zahner, SC Diemberg 1:11:21,3

Tagessieger: Armin Flückiger, SC Diemberg 39:04,2

Tagessiegerin: Olivia Keiser, Oberwil bei Zug 45:45,0

Frauen W20 12,2 km

97 rangiert

1. Olivia Keiser, Oberwil bei Zug 45:45,0

8. Katharina Schubiger, SC Diemberg 56:44,3



Frauen W40 12,2 km

98 rangiert

1. Andreina Schwarz, Uster 47:31,9

29. Andrea Hautmann, SC Diemberg 1:05:35,2

33. Sibylle Morger, SC Diemberg 1:06:16.5

42. Carmen Luck, SC Diemberg 1:08:17,0

Frauen W50 12,2 km

54 rangiert

1. Karin Hofer, Bäretswil 48:53,0

3. Doris Koller, SC Diemberg 54:01,9

8. Rahel Wespe, SC Diemberg 1:02:47,0

18. Irene Salch, SC Diemberg 1:08:57,3

Männer M30 12,2 km

213 rangiert

1. Armin Flückiger, SC Diemberg 39:04,2

7. Flurin Camenzind, SC Diemberg 45:24,7

40. Maykol Gonzales, SC Diemberg 53:04,2

53. Sven Ricklin, SC Diemberg 55:20,8

83. Sandro Ricklin, SC Diemberg 58:59,0

Männer M40 12,2 km

208 rangiert

1. Pekka Roppo, Klettgau 42:43,5

24. Philippe Meili, SC Diemberg 52:26,0

Männer M50 12,2 km

157 rangiert

1. Martin Rosser, Dürnten 44:59,8

12. Patrik Morger, SC Diemberg 51:33,1

18. Roman Wespe, SC Diemberg 53:55,3

63. Lars Van der Haegen, SC Diemberg 1:00:48,7

115. Reto Zahner, SC Diemberg 1:11:21,3



Männer M60 12,2 km

65 rangiert

1. Aeneas Appius, Gross 47:58,4

8. Urs Blöchlinger, SC Diemberg 54:41,0


